HOSE AND CLAMPS
CATALOGUE
CONSUMABLES > AUTOMOTIVE HOSE AND CLAMPS
Copyright © TWL. The illustrations, information and specifications contained
within this catalogue remain the property of TWL. No part of this catalogue may
be reproduced in whole or in part without prior approval. While all care has been
taken in the production of this catalogue, no responsibility for errors, omissions or
variations will be accepted. Photography, descriptions and references are subject to

22 - 38 SMPC1 15
30- 42 SMPC1X 15
35 - 53 SMPC2 15
40 - 57 SMPC2X 15
CONSUMABLES > AUTOMOTIVE HOSE AND CLAMPS4
Part No. Product name
CM4SMP All S/S Solid Band Hose Clamp Display 120pc
HEAVY DUTY T-BOLT CLAMPS
BRANCHES NZ-WIDE  |  0508 677 704  |  TWLNZ.CO.NZ Proudly Playing a Part
in NZ Road Transport
since 1966
The Tridon TTBY part stainless T-Bolt clamp range provides superior design and proven reliability.
The TTBY series has a solid stainless steel band with a rolled edge and smooth underside to prevent hose damage; along with an extra strong construction to
deliver high strength for superior sealing, ideal for heavy duty applications where large tightening forces are required.
Part No. Product name UOM
TTBY17-19P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 17-19mm EA
TTBY18-20P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 18-20mm EA
TTBY20-22P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 20-22mm EA
TTBY21-23P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 21-23mm EA
TTBY23-25P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 23-25mm EA
TTBY24-26P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 24-26mm EA
TTBY26-28P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 26-28mm EA
TTBY27-29P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 27-29mm EA
TTBY29-31P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 29-31mm EA
TTBY30-33P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 30-33mm EA
TTBY32-35P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 32-35mm EA
TTBY34-37P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 34-37mm EA
TTBY36-39P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 36-39mm EA
TTBY38-41P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 38-41mm EA
TTBY40-43P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 40-43mm EA
TTBY42-45P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 42-45mm EA
TTBY44-47P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 44-47mm EA
TTBY46-49P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 46-49mm EA
TTBY48-51P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 48-51mm EA
TTBY50-53P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 50-53mm EA
TTBY52-55P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 52-55mm EA
TTBY54-57P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 54-57mm EA
TTBY56-59P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 56-59mm EA
TTBY58-61P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 58-61mm EA
TTBY60-63P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 60-63mm EA
TTBY62-65P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 62-65mm EA
TTBY64-67P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 64-67mm EA
TTBY66-70P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 66-70mm EA
TTBY68-73P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 68-73mm EA
TTBY71-76P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 71-76mm EA
TTBY74-79P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 74-79mm EA
TTBY77-82P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 77-82mm EA
TTBY80-85P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 80-85mm EA
TTBY83-88P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 83-88mm EA
T-Bolt Clamps
Part No. Product name UOM
TTBY86-91P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 86-91mm EA
TTBY89-94P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 89-94mm EA
TTBY92-97P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 92-97mm EA
TTBY95-100P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 95-100mm EA
TTBY98-103P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 98-103mm EA
TTBY101-107P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 101-107mm EA
TTBY104-112P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 104-112mm EA
TTBY108-116P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 108-116mm EA
TTBY113-121P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 113-121mm EA
TTBY117-125P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 117-125mm EA
TTBY122-130P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 122-130mm EA
TTBY126-134P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 126-134mm EA
TTBY131-139P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 131-139mm EA
TTBY140-148P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 140-148mm EA
TTBY149-161P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 149-161mm EA
TTBY162-174P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 162-174mm EA
TTBY175-187P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 175-187mm EA
TTBY188-200P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 188-200mm EA
TTBY201-213P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 201-213mm EA
TTBY214-226P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 214-226mm EA
TTBY227-239P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 227-239mm EA
TTBY240-252P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 240-252mm EA
TTBY266-278P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 266-278mm EA
TTBY279-291P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 279-291mm EA
TTBY292-304P Heavy Duty T-Bolt Clamp 292-304mm EA
Part No. Product name UOM
NA0709P Tridon Nut & Bolt Clamp ZP 7-9mm PK10
NA0810P Tridon Nut & Bolt Clamp ZP 8-10mm PK10
NA0911P Tridon Nut & Bolt Clamp ZP 9-11mm PK10